R.K. INSITUTE OF AYURVEDIC MEDICAL SCIENCES
BUKHARA ROAD, DEWARNIYA, FARIDPUR,BAREILLY

(from 1st jan to 31st dec ) 2025

DETAILS OF TOTAL BED DAYS OCCUPIED

S.No

Month

Kayachikitsa

(Rasayan)

Panchkarma

Shalya

Agadtantra

Shalakya

Prasuti

&
Stri

Kaumarbhritya
(Balrog)

Total

January

305

190

133

31

69

125

60

913

February

March

AW |

April

May

June

July

August

O | |I|D

September

10

October

11

November

12

December

O|0O|0O|CO|O|Oo|O|Oo|O|O|O

Total
Grand total

305

190

133

69

125

60

913




