

R.K. INSITUTE OF AYURVEDIC MEDICAL SCIENCES
BUKHARA ROAD, DEWARNIYA, FARIDPUR, BAREILLY

DETAILS OF TOTAL BED DAYS OCCUPIED

(from 1st jan to 31st dec) 2025

S.No	Month	Kayachikitsa (Rasayan)	Panchkarma	Shalya	Agadtantra	Shalakya	Prasuti & Stri	Kaumarbhritya (Balrog)	Total
1	January	305	190	133	31	69	125	60	913
2	February								0
3	March								0
4	April								0
	May								0
6	June								0
7	July								0
8	August								0
9	September								0
10	October								0
11	November								0
12	December								0
	Total	305	190	133	0	69	125	60	913

Grand total